Plats

—_

Namn

Juniorer

Mathias Tholsson

Daniel Fredriksson

Team Humlan Racing
Marius Tangen

Marcus Silfors

Team Humlan Racing
Anders Warnevall

Team Sandbacken Racing
Adam Hedefur

Jenny Warnevall

Team Sandbacken Racing
Patrik'adolf' Adolfsson

Klubb

Arjangs MK
Arjangs MK

SMK Eda
Arjangs MK

Karlstad MC Bil

Arjangs MK
Karlstad MC Bil

Saffle MC

ScotlandYard Motors Séffle

Damer

Ida Hedefur

Arjangs MK

Arjings MKs folkracesprint 2008-04-05

Bil

Saab 99
Audi "humla"

Saab 900
Saab "humla"

Saab 900

Volvo
Saab 900

Saab

Volvo

1:15,35
1:14,30

1:12,30
1:16,70

1:25,27

1:19,40
1:55,00

1:13,81

1:34,13

Omg 1

w w

1:18,35
1:17,30

1:15,30
1:16,70

1:25,27

1:19,40
1:55,00

1:13,81

1:34,13

Omg 2

1:12,99
1:13,81

1:11,94
1:15,40

1:16,39 3

1:24,76
1:37,00

4:00,00

1:30,51

1:12,99
1:13,81

1:11,94
1:15,40

1:19,39

1:24,76
1:37,00

4:00,00

1:30,51

Omg 3

1:13,00
1:13,10

1:12,20 3
1:13,40

1:17,20

1:20,00
1:47,30

4:00,00

1:26,10

1:13,00
1:13,10

1:15,20
1:13,40

1:17,20

1:20,00
1:47,30

4:00,00

1:26,10

Totaltid

2:25,99
2:26,91

2:27,14
2:28,80

2:36,59

2:39,40
3:24,30

5:13,81

2:56,61



Plats
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Namn Klubb
Seniorer

Ronny Nilsson MK Team Treske

TEAM HYRCITY RACING

Per Osterberg SMK Eda

TEAM HYRCITY RACING

Pontus Tholsson Arjangs MK
Staffan Adolfsson Arjangs MK

Berry Kling MK Team Westom
Pentti Oksa Arjangs MK
Rickard Nilsson Saffle MC

John Oberg MK Team Westom
Jerker Friberg Arjangs MK
Robert Bénstrom Arjangs MK

Jonny Olsson Karlstad MC Bil
Mikael Anderberg Arjangs MK
Andreas Rudstrém Saffle MC

Fredrik 'Lillen’ Olsson Karlstad MC Bil
Fredrik Hagelin Saffle MC

Leif Olsson Karlstad MC Bil
Jerry Nilsson Arjangs MK
Jorma Oksa Arjangs MK
Fredrik Erixon Saffle MC

ScotlandYard Motors Séffle

Bil

Opel
Opel

Saab
Opel
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Volvo 360
Bil

Saab
Saab 900
Bil

Volvo
Volvo 245
Volvo
Volvo 245
BMW
Opel
Saab

1:05,40
1:05,24

1:06,70
1:08,70
1:13,14
1:11,59
1:14,11
1:14,99
1:10,76
1:13,08
1:15,15
1:21,13
1:21,30
1:19,87
1:12,48
1:20,69
1:18,23
1:21,04
1:08,80

Omg 1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:05,40
:05,24

:06,70
:08,70
113,14
111,59
114,11
114,99
113,76
113,08
115,15
121,13
121,30
119,87
115,48
:20,69
118,23
:21,04
:08,80

Omg 2

1:06,04
1:04,88

1:05,70
1:06,20
1:23,70
111,54
112,00
112,70
111,70
112,68
113,20
112,57
116,21
114,04
1:25,67
1:25,83
1:19,44
1:18,20
4:00,00
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1:06,04
1:04,88

1:08,70
1:06,20
1:26,70
1:11,54
1:12,00
1:12,70
1:11,70
1:12,68
1:13,20
1:12,57
1:16,21
1:14,04
1:28,67
1:25,83
1:19,44
1:24,20
4:00,00

Omg 3

1:04,00
1:04,60

1:06,38
1:07,29
1:08,50
110,20
111,85
11,55
110,38
110,70
113,03
112,20
113,40
1:22,20
1:12,40
1:16,31
4:00,00
1:19,67
4:00,00
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1:04,00
1:04,60

1:06,38
1:07,29
1:08,50
110,20
111,85
111,55
119,38
113,70
113,03
115,20
:13,40
1:31,20
1:21,40
1:16,31
4:00,00
1:19,67
4:00,00
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Totaltid

2:09,40
2:09,48

2:13,08
2:13,49
2:21,64
2:21,74
2:23,85
2:24,25
2:25,46
2:25,76
2:26,23
2:27,77
2:29,61
2:33,91
2:36,88
2:37,00
2:37,67
2:40,71
5:08,80



